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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT01158 - A/P CC 2.14.23 IHC Payable

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01287 - Accu Reference Medical LabVendor: Vendor Total: 207.41

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

170305 01287 5 MCCOMBS, JOLIND Invoice 0.00207.41 207.410.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

207.41

Price TaxAmount

207.410.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 207.41 100.00%

01277 - Bonham Family DrugVendor: Vendor Total: 1,158.90

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210118 01277 7 YOUNG, GLENN ED Invoice 0.00224.50 224.500.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

181.80

Price TaxAmount

181.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 181.80 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.40

Price TaxAmount

21.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.30

Price TaxAmount

21.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.30 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210120 01277 7 MARTIN, REBECCA Invoice 0.0021.80 21.800.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.80

Price TaxAmount

21.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.80 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210324 01277 10 BRESHERS, KELL Invoice 0.0064.40 64.400.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

20.60

Price TaxAmount

20.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 20.60 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.20

Price TaxAmount

21.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.60

Price TaxAmount

22.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.60 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210634 01277 10 CHEAKAS, TERRI Invoice 0.0097.10 97.100.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

20.70

Price TaxAmount

20.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 20.70 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.00

Price TaxAmount

55.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 55.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.40

Price TaxAmount

21.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.40 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

220713 01277 7 BLACKERBY, ROGE Invoice 0.0069.80 69.800.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

20.60

Price TaxAmount

20.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 20.60 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.30

Price TaxAmount

22.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.30 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

26.90

Price TaxAmount

26.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 26.90 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

220714 01277 6 BROWN, SHIRL MA Invoice 0.0032.70 32.700.00 0.002/14/2023

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.00

Price TaxAmount

21.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.70

Price TaxAmount

11.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 11.70 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230105 01277 1 WYNN, LU ANN Invoice 0.00133.50 133.500.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.40

Price TaxAmount

22.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

23.20

Price TaxAmount

23.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 23.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.00

Price TaxAmount

21.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

24.40

Price TaxAmount

24.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 24.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.40

Price TaxAmount

21.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 21.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.10

Price TaxAmount

21.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 21.10 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230106 01277 1 CLARK, TYLER JA Invoice 0.0032.00 32.000.00 0.002/14/2023

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

32.00

Price TaxAmount

32.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 32.00 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231001 01277 3 LASATER, KATHY Invoice 0.0037.80 37.800.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

37.80

Price TaxAmount

37.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 37.80 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231103 01277 3 JENNINGS JR, JO Invoice 0.0071.40 71.400.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

24.20

Price TaxAmount

24.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 24.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.00

Price TaxAmount

21.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

26.20

Price TaxAmount

26.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 26.20 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231204 01277 1 BERRY, JACKY RA Invoice 0.00258.10 258.100.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

127.30

Price TaxAmount

127.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 127.30 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

26.80

Price TaxAmount

26.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 26.80 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

23.90

Price TaxAmount

23.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 23.90 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

37.60

Price TaxAmount

37.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 37.60 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.40

Price TaxAmount

21.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 21.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.10

Price TaxAmount

21.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 21.10 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

930026 01277 10 ROBERTS, MELIS Invoice 0.00115.80 115.800.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

25.50

Price TaxAmount

25.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 25.50 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

21.10

Price TaxAmount

21.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 21.10 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.20

Price TaxAmount

22.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.20

Price TaxAmount

22.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

24.80

Price TaxAmount

24.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 24.80 100.00%

01205 - CONCORD NORTH TEXASVendor: Vendor Total: 218.00

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO04760 01205 1 CURTIS, QUENTI Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.002/14/2023

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.24 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39773 01205 2 JOHNSON, JOEL Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 81.24 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO40922 01205 1 HOPFENSPIRGER, Invoice 0.0055.52 55.520.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.52

Price TaxAmount

55.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 55.52 100.00%

01223 - CONCORD RADIOLOGYVendor: Vendor Total: 39.03

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39773 01223 1 JOHNSON, JOEL Invoice 0.0032.08 32.080.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

32.08

Price TaxAmount

32.080.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 32.08 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39773 01223 2 JOHNSON, JOEL Invoice 0.006.95 6.950.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

6.95

Price TaxAmount

6.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.95 100.00%

01103 - HAYES, STEVE W. DPMVendor: Vendor Total: 56.14

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41795 01103 2 GUAJARDO, RICA Invoice 0.0056.14 56.140.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

33.95

Price TaxAmount

33.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 33.95 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

22.19

Price TaxAmount

22.190.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 22.19 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01254 - Hunt Regional Medical Partners SpecialistsVendor: Vendor Total: 138.44

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

210118 01254 1 YOUNG, GLENN ED Invoice 0.0081.24 81.240.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

81.24

Price TaxAmount

81.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 81.24 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39141 01254 3 TAYLOR, AMBER Invoice 0.0028.60 28.600.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

28.60

Price TaxAmount

28.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 28.60 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39141 01254 4 TAYLOR, AMBER Invoice 0.0028.60 28.600.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

28.60

Price TaxAmount

28.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 28.60 100.00%

00510 - LABORATORY CORP. OF AMERICAVendor: Vendor Total: 517.90

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

170305 00510 5 MCCOMBS, JOLIND Invoice 0.00517.90 517.900.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.02

Price TaxAmount

9.020.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 9.02 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3.08

Price TaxAmount

3.080.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 3.08 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

67.83

Price TaxAmount

67.830.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 67.83 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

46.86

Price TaxAmount

46.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 46.86 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

37.54

Price TaxAmount

37.540.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 37.54 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

15.46

Price TaxAmount

15.460.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 15.46 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

111.32

Price TaxAmount

111.320.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 111.32 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

11.54

Price TaxAmount

11.540.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 11.54 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

120.48

Price TaxAmount

120.480.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 120.48 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.67

Price TaxAmount

12.670.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 12.67 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

12.35

Price TaxAmount

12.350.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 12.35 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

17.83

Price TaxAmount

17.830.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 17.83 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

17.82

Price TaxAmount

17.820.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 17.82 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

10.42

Price TaxAmount

10.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 10.42 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

9.57

Price TaxAmount

9.570.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 9.57 100.00%

01187 - PARIS ORTHOPEDIC CLINICVendor: Vendor Total: 441.85

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230106 01187 1 CLARK, TYLER JA Invoice 0.0096.50 96.500.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

28.60

Price TaxAmount

28.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 28.60 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

67.90

Price TaxAmount

67.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 67.90 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230106 01187 2 CLARK, TYLER JA Invoice 0.0028.60 28.600.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

28.60

Price TaxAmount

28.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 28.60 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230106 01187 3 CLARK, TYLER JA Invoice 0.0067.90 67.900.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

67.90

Price TaxAmount

67.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 67.90 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230106 01187 4 CLARK, TYLER JA Invoice 0.0083.66 83.660.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

28.60

Price TaxAmount

28.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 28.60 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

55.06

Price TaxAmount

55.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 55.06 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230106 01187 5 CLARK, TYLER JA Invoice 0.0028.60 28.600.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

28.60

Price TaxAmount

28.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 28.60 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

230106 01187 6 CLARK, TYLER JA Invoice 0.00136.59 136.590.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

136.59

Price TaxAmount

136.590.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 136.59 100.00%

00053 - SOUTHWEST MOBILE IMAGING, INC.Vendor: Vendor Total: 325.00

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO19779 00053 2 OVERTON, JOHNN Invoice 0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO23166 00053 1 SANDERS, PAUL Invoice 0.0075.00 75.000.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO23441 00053 1 MITCHELL, TRAY Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

01177 - TMC BONHAM HOSPITALVendor: Vendor Total: 8,414.10
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

220713 01177 8 BLACKERBY, ROGE Invoice 0.00789.45 789.450.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

789.45

Price TaxAmount

789.450.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 789.45 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231204 01177 1 BERRY, JACKY RA Invoice 0.001,581.60 1,581.600.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1,581.60

Price TaxAmount

1,581.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 1,581.60 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231204 01177 2 BERRY, JACKY RA Invoice 0.003,916.20 3,916.200.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

3,916.20

Price TaxAmount

3,916.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 3,916.20 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO39773 01177 4 JOHNSON, JOEL Invoice 0.001,180.95 1,180.950.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

1,180.95

Price TaxAmount

1,180.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 1,180.95 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO41891 01177 1 ZVARA JR, CHAR Invoice 0.00945.90 945.900.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

945.90

Price TaxAmount

945.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 945.90 100.00%

00605 - TMC BONHAM SPECIALTY CLINICVendor: Vendor Total: 593.65

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231204 00605 2 BERRY, JACKY RA Invoice 0.0047.68 47.680.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231204 00605 3 BERRY, JACKY RA Invoice 0.00460.17 460.170.00 0.002/14/2023

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

338.68

Price TaxAmount

338.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 338.68 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

121.49

Price TaxAmount

121.490.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 121.49 100.00%

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

231204 00605 4 BERRY, JACKY RA Invoice 0.0085.80 85.800.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

85.80

Price TaxAmount

85.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 85.80 100.00%

01173 - WATERLOO PARK INPT SRVCS, PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 238.09

2/14/20232/14/2023 2/14/2023

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File

SO22635 01173 2 MCADAMS, ROGERInvoice 0.00238.09 238.090.00 0.002/14/2023

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

61.17

Price TaxAmount

61.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 61.17 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

61.17

Price TaxAmount

61.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 61.17 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

61.17

Price TaxAmount

61.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 61.17 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical

Item Description

54.58

Price TaxAmount

54.580.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 54.58 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 12,348.5112,348.5141 0.00 12,348.510.00

12,348.51 0.00 0.00 12,348.51 0.00 12,348.51Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 3,060.31

DIABETIC SUPPLIES100-645-4090 193.60

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 1,116.74

PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS100-645-4120 965.30

HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT100-645-4140 6,287.25

LABORATORY/ X-RAY100-645-4150 725.31

12,348.51Total:


